
Show #B0691 (Mario Boisjoli): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular SE2 (05/19/2018-05/26/2018)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 70.50 Karri Miller$45.00 0.00

2 123 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 70.00 Karri Miller$30.00 0.00

3 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 69.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 294 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 77.50 Elizabeth Todd4.00

2 417 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 76.50 David A Albrecht/Kris3.00

3 458 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 74.00 Char Carnoy2.00

4 111 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 73.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.00

5 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 71.00 Helen Lauth0.50

6T 297 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 70.50 Carol Ullrich0.00

6T 118 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 70.50 Karri Miller0.00

8 123 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 70.00 Karri Miller0.00

9 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 69.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

10T 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 69.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

10T 298 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 69.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

12 467 Something Fierce Lance Scheffel 68.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

13T 114 Watchin From Heaven Liana Hedberg 67.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

13T 448 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 67.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

15 113 Blissful One Time Zachary S Hedberg 66.50 Cathy Willis0.00

16 388 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 66.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

17 459 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Mariya Schneider 64.50 Char Carnoy0.00

18 446 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 56.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

19 300 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 77.50 David A Albrecht/Kris$90.00 0.00

2 430 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 76.00 Kris Klingman$75.00 0.00

3 498 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 74.00 Jessica Lynton$60.00 0.00

4 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 73.00 Helen Lauth$45.00 0.00

5 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 70.50 Carrie Bateman$30.00 0.00

6 123 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 68.50 Karri Miller0.00

7 295 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 64.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

9 293 Docs Little Dandee Karen Wallace 64.00 Karen Wallace0.00

10 467 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 60.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

11 441 MeradasMoneyWrangler Julie Mattson 59.50 Julie Mattson0.00

12 400 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 52.00 Lisa Butler0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 77.50 David A Albrecht/Kris3.00

2 430 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 76.00 Kris Klingman2.00

3 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 75.00 Emily Saffert1.00

4 451 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lisa C Reiter 74.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50
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5 498 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 74.00 Jessica Lynton0.00

6 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 73.00 Helen Lauth0.00

7 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 70.50 Carrie Bateman0.00

8 111 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 70.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

9 463 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 69.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

10 294 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 69.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

11 123 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 68.50 Karri Miller0.00

12 114 Watchin From Heaven Liana Hedberg 68.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

13 295 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

14 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 64.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

15 398 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Cindy Lapointe 61.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

16 233 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 60.50 Julie Anderson0.00

17 458 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 53.00 Char Carnoy0.00

18 400 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 52.00 Lisa Butler0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 299 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 72.00 Rodney Rivard$10.00 0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 299 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 72.00 Rodney Rivard1.00

2 445 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 71.50 Hailey Saffert0.50

3 300 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 69.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

4 448 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 65.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

7. AQHAC 1140: Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 HAIRED CATS QUIXOTE Bob H Janssen 74.00 RHONDA HELGESON1.00

2T 119 A Chic Commander Bob H Janssen 0.00 Carmela Juliette King0.10

2T 116 Ricochet Rocks Riley David Willumsen 0.00 Kara Askey0.10

2T 447 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Emily Saffert0.10

2T 121 Dualin Toy Bob H Janssen 0.00 Margaret Mehle0.10

2T 120 Keep It Metal Wayne Gunderson 0.00 Wayne Gunderson0.10

8. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 399 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 0.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

0 121 Dualin Toy Margaret Mehle 0.00 Margaret Mehle0.00

0 120 Keep It Metal Wayne Gunderson 0.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

102. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding (Reining) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 294 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 21.00 Elizabeth Todd4.00

2 417 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 20.00 David A Albrecht/Kris3.00

3 458 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 19.00 Char Carnoy2.00

4 111 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 18.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.00

5 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 17.00 Helen Lauth0.50

6 118 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 16.00 Karri Miller0.00

7 297 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 15.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

8 123 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 14.00 Karri Miller0.00
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9 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 13.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

104. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding (Reining) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 19.00 David A Albrecht/Kris3.00

2 430 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 18.00 Kris Klingman2.00

3 447 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 17.00 Emily Saffert1.00

4 451 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lisa C Reiter 16.00 Lisa C Reiter0.50

5 498 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 15.00 Jessica Lynton0.00

6 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 14.00 Helen Lauth0.00

7 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 13.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

8 111 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 12.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

9 463 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 11.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

106. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding (Reining) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 299 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 5.00 Rodney Rivard1.00

2 445 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 4.00 Hailey Saffert0.50

3 300 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 3.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

4 448 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 2.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

5 446 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 1.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

107. AQHA 114000: Cutting (Reining) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 A Chic Commander Bob H Janssen 6.00 Carmela Juliette King1.00

2 112 HAIRED CATS QUIXOTE Bob H Janssen 5.00 RHONDA HELGESON0.50

3 447 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 4.00 Emily Saffert0.00

4 121 Dualin Toy Bob H Janssen 3.00 Margaret Mehle0.00

5 120 Keep It Metal Wayne Gunderson 2.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

6 116 Ricochet Rocks Riley David Willumsen 1.00 Kara Askey0.00

108. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Keep It Metal Wayne Gunderson 3.00 Wayne Gunderson0.50

2 399 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 2.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

3 121 Dualin Toy Margaret Mehle 1.00 Margaret Mehle0.00


